
Drumstick price in Kerala mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Drumstick Kothamangalam APMC  70.00  7,000.00  8000 -  6,000.00 2026-03-21

Drumstick Perumbavoor APMC  120.00  12,000.00  13000 -  11,000.00 2026-03-21

Drumstick North Paravur APMC  30.00  3,000.00  4000 -  2,500.00 2026-03-21

Drumstick Thrippunithura APMC  52.00  5,200.00  7000 -  5,000.00 2026-03-13

Drumstick Angamaly APMC  120.00  12,000.00  13000 -  10,000.00 2026-02-28

Drumstick Piravam APMC  230.00  23,000.00  24000 -  22,000.00 2026-02-08

Drumstick Aluva APMC  150.00  15,000.00  16000 -  14,000.00 2026-01-28

Drumstick Broadway market APMC  252.00  25,200.00  30000 -  25,000.00 2026-01-11

Drumstick Aluva  75.00  7,500.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2025-11-06

Drumstick Broadway market  87.00  8,700.00  9500 -  8,500.00 2025-11-06

Drumstick Thrippunithura  100.00  10,000.00  12000 -  9,000.00 2025-11-06

Drumstick Angamaly  100.00  10,000.00  12000 -  9,000.00 2025-11-06

Drumstick Perumbavoor  88.00  8,800.00  9200 -  8,200.00 2025-11-06

Drumstick - Other Piravam  95.00  9,500.00  10000 -  9,000.00 2025-11-06

Drumstick - Other Kothamangalam  80.00  8,000.00  9000 -  7,000.00 2025-11-05

Drumstick North Paravur  85.00  8,500.00  9000 -  8,000.00 2025-11-05

Drumstick Ernakulam  70.00  7,000.00  7400 -  6,500.00 2024-02-09

Drumstick Moovattupuzha  24.00  2,400.00  2500 -  2,300.00 2023-08-03
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